
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Ray Oliver 4 18/6:00.966 19.195 20.054 19.405 19.537 19.661

2 Heath Johnson 6 18/6:03.946 19.326 20.219 19.435 19.508 19.599

3 Storm Hale 8 18/6:19.193 19.647 21.066 20.106 20.330 20.634

4 Rexy Johnson 5 17/6:18.036 20.544 22.237 20.762 20.984 21.368

5 Steve Myburgh 7 16/6:19.901 20.829 23.744 21.419 22.347 23.318

6 Graham Hayward 3 13/6:08.260 24.286 28.328 25.064 26.223

7 Brad Riksman 1 11/3:32.803 18.856 19.346 19.076 19.300

8 Kevin Harvey 2 7/3:09.174 22.487 27.025 24.303

Top Qualifiers 

Pos Driver Name Best Result

1 Ray Oliver 18/6:00.966 (2)

2 Heath Johnson 18/6:03.946 (2)

3 Storm Hale 18/6:19.193 (2)

4 Rexy Johnson 17/6:18.036 (2)

5 Steve Myburgh 16/6:19.901 (2)

6 Graham Hayward 13/6:08.260 (2)

7 Brad Riksman 11/3:32.803 (2)

8 Kevin Harvey 7/3:09.174 (2)
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Round Q2  Race 1 :: Sportsman 21.5 Touring (Heat 1/1)



Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Name Riksman Harvey Hayward Oliver Johnson Johnson Myburgh Hale

Lap 1 1/19.244
19/6:05.636

7/23.729
16/6:19.664

8/26.628
14/6:12.792

3/19.583
19/6:12.077

4/21.121
18/6:20.178

2/19.563
19/6:11.697

5/22.094
17/6:15.598

6/22.109
17/6:15.853

Lap 2 1/18.856
19/6:01.950

7/22.487
16/6:09.728

8/26.132
14/6:09.320

2/19.195
19/6:08.391

5/20.976
18/6:18.873

3/19.326
19/6:09.446

6/20.829
17/6:04.846

4/19.647
18/6:15.804

Lap 3 1/19.613
19/6:05.516

7/23.731
16/6:13.051

8/38.274
12/6:04.136

3/23.528
18/6:13.836

5/20.628
18/6:16.350

2/19.506
19/6:09.835

6/22.596
17/6:11.274

4/20.578
18/6:14.004

Lap 4 1/19.078
19/6:04.757

7/23.052
16/6:11.996

8/25.511
13/6:18.771

3/19.355
18/6:07.475

5/20.544
18/6:14.711

2/19.848
19/6:11.654

6/21.419
17/6:09.487

4/20.450
18/6:12.528

Lap 5 1/19.223
19/6:04.853

7/28.515
15/6:04.542

8/25.415
13/6:09.096

3/19.454
18/6:04.014

5/20.578
18/6:13.849

2/19.602
19/6:11.811

6/23.980
17/6:17.121

4/20.317
18/6:11.164

Lap 6 1/19.384
19/6:05.427

7/37.163
14/6:10.246

8/33.112
13/6:19.323

3/19.702
18/6:02.451

5/22.172
18/6:18.057

2/19.581
19/6:11.849

6/23.118
17/6:19.769

4/21.421
18/6:13.566

Lap 7 1/18.989
19/6:04.765

7/30.497
14/6:18.348

8/24.286
13/6:10.236

2/19.520
18/6:00.867

4/21.087
18/6:18.273

5/29.886
18/6:18.802

6/23.375
17/6:22.284

3/20.032
18/6:11.710

Lap 8 1/19.631
19/6:05.793

7/29.692
13/6:12.206

2/19.626
19/6:19.912

6/34.553
16/6:03.318

4/19.632
18/6:15.624

5/23.766
16/6:02.354

3/20.834
18/6:12.123

Lap 9 1/19.807
19/6:06.964

7/26.622
13/6:09.304

2/19.976
19/6:19.871

5/22.157
16/6:02.340

3/19.526
18/6:12.940

6/27.323
16/6:10.667

4/25.550
17/6:00.661

Lap 10 1/19.233
19/6:06.810

7/24.897
13/6:04.740

2/19.869
19/6:19.635

5/22.967
16/6:02.853

3/19.409
18/6:10.582

6/25.598
16/6:14.557

4/20.365
18/6:20.345

Lap 11 1/19.745
19/6:07.569

7/25.213
13/6:01.379

2/19.501
19/6:18.806

5/21.176
16/6:00.668

3/19.469
18/6:08.751

6/21.215
16/6:11.364

4/22.018
17/6:00.587

Lap 12 6/27.835
13/6:01.418

1/20.189
19/6:19.205

4/21.565
17/6:21.826

2/19.809
18/6:07.736

5/30.132
16/6:20.593

3/20.937
17/6:00.199

Lap 13 6/34.643
13/6:08.260

1/19.918
19/6:19.146

4/21.132
17/6:20.089

2/19.928
18/6:07.041

5/21.539
16/6:17.826

3/20.520
18/6:20.462

Lap 14 1/19.943
19/6:19.130

4/21.084
17/6:18.541

2/19.467
18/6:05.853

5/25.545
16/6:20.033

3/20.689
18/6:19.886

Lap 15 1/19.626
19/6:18.714

4/22.953
17/6:19.319

2/19.659
18/6:05.053

5/23.514
16/6:19.779

3/20.167
18/6:18.761

Lap 16 1/19.841
19/6:18.606

4/21.830
17/6:18.806

2/19.880
18/6:04.602

5/23.858
16/6:19.901

3/20.537
18/6:18.192

Lap 17 1/22.336
18/6:01.230

4/21.513
17/6:18.036

2/19.702
18/6:04.016

3/21.360
18/6:18.562

Lap 18 1/19.804
18/6:00.966

2/20.153
18/6:03.946

3/21.662
18/6:19.193
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Round Q2  Race 1 :: Sportsman 21.5 Touring (Heat 1/1)


